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Druzynowy Wieloboj Dzieci 10-11lat

Krakow, 25/ - 26/5/2013

Konkurencja 16
26/5/2013 - 10:45

Chtopcow, 50m grzbietowy

10 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz4

1 Zemia Artur

2 Daton Aleksy

3 Kuwik Krystian

4 Koziot Adrian

5 Wieche¢ Igor

6 Szydtowski Erwin

Seria2z4

1 Zietek Blazej

2 Walenciak Ignacy
3 Bloch Blazej

4 Janikowski Mitosz
5 Sikora Kacper

6 Ptoskonka Jakub

Seria3z4

1 Piechnik Sebastian

2 Skrzyszowski Bruno
3 Rutkowski Daniel

4 Tomalski Hubert

5 Szczurek Kacper

6 Wagrowski Tomasz

Seria4z 4

1 Miodonski Mateusz
2 Lasek Oskar

3 Sieraczynski Jakub
4 Daszkiewicz Michat
5 Piechota Edgar

6 Wojcik Szymon

Rok ur.

03
03
03
03
03
03

03
03
03
03
03
03

03
03
03
03
03
03

03
03
03
03
03
03

Osemka O$wiecim
Korona Krakow
Pigtka Krakow
Korona Krakow
Osemka O$wiecim
Ptywak Bochnia

Pigtka Krakow

UKS SP 8 Chrzanéw
Gornik Sosnowiec
Korona Krakéw
Pigtka Krakow
Pigtka Krakow

Siemacha ASP Krakéw
Pigtka Krakow
Siemacha ASP Krakéw
Pigtka Krakow

UKS SP 8 Chrzanéw
Pigtka Krakow

Osemka Os$wiecim
Gornik Sosnowiec
Osemka Os$wiecim
Osemka O$wiecim
Aguarius Myslenice
STP Nowy Sacz

57.00
55.56
53.00
53.16
57.00

50.00
49.00
46.50
48.03
49.00
53.00

45.16
45.00
44.34
45.00
45.00
46.00

44.00
42.50
40.90
42.00
43.03
4412
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